PRO
ST
PS2      Prost
Prost
Prost Occasional Tables Order Check List:
Specify:
□  1. Model Number
□  2. Material Selection

and solid surface tops. (Only with laminate and veneer tops.)
PRO
ST
PS4      Prost
Prost
Description D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model Laminate
Essentials
Veneer
Artisan
Veneer➊
Specification information shown at right.
36 36 15 80 15 PST36-15RDA $2,031
36 36 15 80 15 PSV36-15RDA $2,329 $2,934
24 24 15 50 7 PST24-15RDA $1,500
24 24 15 50 7 PSV24-15RDA $1,670 $2,016
18 1/8 18 1/8 15 40 4 PST18-15RDA $1,310
18 1/8 18 1/8 15 40 4 PSV18-15RDA $1,420 $1,684
Features:
•	  3/4" black laminate plinth
•	 nylon tack glides
Options:
•	 white back painted glass top overlay available; add $1,672 list for 18 1/8" dia. tables, $2,041 list for 24" dia. tables,
$2,352 list for 36" dia. tables
•	 solid surface top overlay available; add $1,048 list for 18 1/8" dia. tables, $1,310 list for 24" dia. tables, $2,246 list for
36" dia. tables
15"h Cylinder Column Table
with ¾" Plinth
36 36 15 80 15 PST36-15RDB $2,257
36 36 15 80 15 PSV36-15RDB $2,488 $3,092
24 24 15 50 7 PST24-15RDB $1,706
24 24 15 50 7 PSV24-15RDB $1,865 $2,210
18 1/8 18 1/8 15 40 4 PST18-15RDB $1,390
18 1/8 18 1/8 15 40 4 PSV18-15RDB $1,502 $1,766
Features:
•	 3" black laminate plinth
•	 nylon tack glides
Options:

Tops:
•	 Optional glass or solid surface tops are 1/2" thick and
sit on cylinder via attached non skid glides
•	 Glass is back painted white and a tempered satin
surface
Plinths:
•	 Plinth base models have tack in button glides.
•	 Plinth is always black.
Legs:
•	 Leg models have non adjustable knock in glides.
•	 Leg models come with 5 legs for all sizes.
Power:
•	 Power only available on leg models. Cannot be used in
conjunction with glass and solid surface tops. (Only
with laminate and veneer tops)
36 36 15 80 15 PST36-15RDC $2,158
36 36 15 80 15 PSV36-15RDC $2,433 $2,973
24 24 15 50 7 PST24-15RDC $1,723
24 24 15 50 7 PSV24-15RDC $1,814 $2,115
18 1/8 18 1/8 15 40 4 PST18-15RDC $1,493
18 1/8 18 1/8 15 40 4 PSV18-15RDC $1,604 $1,870
Features:
•	 3" metal leg
•	 black nylon glides
Options:

Legs
PRO
ST
PS6      Prost
Prost
Description D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model Laminate
Essentials
Veneer
Artisan
Veneer➊
Specification information shown at right.
36 36 18 80 18 PST36-18RDA $2,272
36 36 18 80 18 PSV36-18RDA $2,812 $3,223
24 24 18 50 9 PST24-18RDA $1,592
24 24 18 50 9 PSV24-18RDA $1,758 $2,147
18 1/8 18 1/8 18 40 5 PST18-18RDA $1,349
18 1/8 18 1/8 18 40 5 PSV18-18RDA $1,543 $1,804
Features:
•	  3/4" black laminate plinth
•	 nylon tack glides
Options:
•	 white back painted glass top overlay available; add $1,672 list for 18 1/8” dia. tables, $2,041 list for 24” dia. tables,
$2,352 list for 36Ó dia. tables
•	 solid surface top overlay available; add $1,048 list for 18 1/8” dia. tables, $1,310 list for 24” dia. tables, $2,246 list for
36” dia. tables
18 1/8"h Cylinder Column
Table with ¾" Plinth
36 36 18 80 18 PST36-18RDB $2,392
36 36 18 80 18 PSV36-18RDB $2,709 $3,374
24 24 18 50 9 PST24-18RDB $1,800
24 24 18 50 9 PSV24-18RDB $1,906 $2,340
18 1/8 18 1/8 18 40 5 PST18-18RDB $1,430
18 1/8 18 1/8 18 40 5 PSV18-18RDB $1,620 $1,884
Features:
•	 3" black laminate plinth
•	 nylon tack glides
Options:

Tops:
•	 Optional glass or solid surface tops are 1/2" thick and
sit on cylinder via attached non skid glides
•	 Glass is back painted white and a tempered satin
surface
Plinths:
•	 Plinth base models have tack in button glides.
•	 Plinth is always black.
Legs:
•	 Leg models have non adjustable knock in glides.
•	 Leg models come with 5 legs for all sizes.
Power:
•	 Power only available on leg models. Cannot be used in
conjunction with glass and solid surface tops. (Only
with laminate and veneer tops)
36 36 18 80 18 PST36-18RDC $2,416
36 36 18 80 18 PSV36-18RDC $2,593 $3,196
24 24 18 50 9 PST24-18RDC $1,813
24 24 18 50 9 PSV24-18RDC $1,905 $2,248
18 1/8 18 1/8 18 40 5 PST18-18RDC $1,612
18 1/8 18 1/8 18 40 5 PSV18-18RDC $1,680 $1,984
Features:
•	 3" metal leg
•	 black nylon glides
Options:

Table with Legs
PRO
ST
PS8      Prost
Prost
Description D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model Laminate
Essentials
Veneer
Artisan
Veneer➊
Specification information shown at right.
36 36 21 80 20 PST36-21RDA $2,398
36 36 21 80 20 PSV36-21RDA $2,674 $3,406
24 24 21 50 9 PST24-21RDA $1,675
24 24 21 50 9 PSV24-21RDA $1,871 $2,304
18 1/8 18 1/8 21 40 6 PST18-21RDA $1,390
18 1/8 18 1/8 21 40 6 PSV18-21RDA $1,631 $1,969
Features:
•	  3/4" black laminate plinth
•	 nylon tack glides
Options:
•	 white back painted glass top overlay available; add $1,672 list for 18 1/8” dia. tables, $2,041 list for 24” dia. tables,
$2,352 list for 36” dia. tables
•	 solid surface top overlay available; add $1,048 list for 18 1/8” dia. tables, $1,310 list for 24” dia. tables, $2,246 list for
36” dia. tables
21"h Cylinder Column Table with
¾" Plinth
36 36 21 80 20 PST36-21RDB $2,625
36 36 21 80 20 PSV36-21RDB $2,795 $3,581
24 24 21 50 9 PST24-21RDB $1,880
24 24 21 50 9 PSV24-21RDB $2,097 $2,529
18 1/8 18 1/8 21 40 6 PST18-21RDB $1,469
18 1/8 18 1/8 21 40 6 PSV18-21RDB $1,982 $2,322
Features:
•	 3" black laminate plinth
•	 nylon tack glides
Options:

Tops:
•	 Optional glass or solid surface tops are  1/2" thick and
sit on cylinder via attached non skid glides
•	 Glass is back painted white and a tempered satin
surface
Plinths:
•	 Plinth base models have tack in button glides.
•	 Plinth is always black.
Legs:
•	 Leg models have non adjustable knock in glides.
•	 Leg models come with 5 legs for all sizes.
Power:
•	 Power only available on leg models. Cannot be used in
conjunction with glass and solid surface tops. (Only
with laminate and veneer tops)
36 36 21 80 20 PST36-21RDC $2,540
36 36 21 80 20 PSV36-21RDC $2,671 $3,337
24 24 21 50 9 PST24-21RDC $1,900
24 24 21 50 9 PSV24-21RDC $2,088 $2,375
18 1/8 18 1/8 21 40 6 PST18-21RDC $1,669
18 1/8 18 1/8 21 40 6 PSV18-21RDC $2,025 $2,328
Features:
•	 3" metal leg
•	 black nylon glides
Options: